JUN BUG -

Rum, Coconut, Liquor, Mid

Pineapple, fresh Lime



SINGAPORE SLING

CHF 14.50
Gin, Cherry-Brandy, Cointreau, Pineapple, fresh Lime
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PASSION MOJITO
CHF 14.50 FEEL

Rum, Passion juice, Lime, Sprite
L



”~
X

STRAWBERRY KISS ,‘, '
CHF 14.50 ° . .
Irish VWhisky, Strawberr , ;| L !I.

Orange juice, Lime o ™ B
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Lychee Martini 5.
CHF 14.50

Vodka, Lychee Liquor © = o
Llychee juice, fresh Lime
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TOKYO ICE f’EA'-"L -8
CHF 15.50 & S Tei &
Vodka, Gin, Tequila, Rum =

Cucumber, fresh Lime



ASIAN BLUE _. -

CHF 14.50 —
Vodka, dry Sake ﬁ

Yuzuzu, fresh Lime



TOXIC GINGER - CHF 14.50
Vodka, Ginger, Lliquor, Ginger Beer

Y =X 7 7




ESPRESSO MARTI
CHF 12.50

Vodka, Coffee, liquor, Espresso
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MIDORI SOUR - CHF 13.50

Melon liquor, white Egg, fresh Lime



DIVERSE COCKTAIL

Whisky Sour 13.50
Irish whisky, Fresh lime, White egg
Amaretto Sour 13.50
Amaretto liquor, Fresh lime, White egg

Irish Coffee 12.50
Irish whisky, Baileys, Coffee, Cream

Aperol spritz 10.50
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

Hugo 10.50
Prosecco, elder flower, Lime, Fresh mint

Yuzu tonic 11.50
Yazuzu, Gin, Tonic water

Dry martini 10.50
Dry Gin, Oliv

Virgin Drink (Alcohol free Drink)

Mojito 10.50
Choose Strawberry, Passion.
Fruit sirup, Fresh mint, Lime, sprite

Singapore virgin 10.50
Monin bitter, Lime, Pineapple Juice

Aperol Spritz 9.50
Orange spritz, Soda

Lychee Mocktail 10.50

Llychee juice, fresh lime, Bitter lemon



WHISKY

BenRiach 2005
Single Cask

Single Malt Scotch Whisky
Speyside, Schottland
56.0 %vol.
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4 cl - CHF 16.50
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! Clan Colla
CLAN COLLA Blended 11Y
Irish Whiskey
Ahascragh Distillery Irland
46.0 %vol.

Vo

CLAN COLLA

An Wl

4 cl - CHF 12.00

Arlett Single Malt
Mizunara Whisky
Francais

Distillerie Tessendier & Fils

Frankreich
48.0 %vol.

4 cl - CHF 9.50




WHISKY

Mannochmore
Single Malt Scotch
Whisky, 2007(10)

Speyside, Single Cask Selection
Mossburn, Schottland

LIMGLE MALT
LOTC

sy I 53 5 %vol.

4 cl - CHF 15.50

Diverse Whisky

Jack Daniel 40% vol. 4 Cl 10.50
BenRiach 2005

Single Cask 40% vol. 4 CI 10.50
Red Label 40% vol. 4 Cl 10.50
Black Label 40% vol. 4 Cl 10.50

Special Asian Whisky

Yamasaki
single malt 43% vol. 2 Cl 12.50

Hibiki Harmony 43% vol. 2 Cl 12.50



Xin Gin Irish Gin
Ahascragh Distillery

Irland
43.0 %vol.

4 cl - CHF 10.50

+ soft drink/iuice
Zuschlag CHF 3.50

Chai Gin
Edelbrandmanufaktur

Wilhelm Marx, Deutschland
45.0 %vol.

4 cl - CHF 15.00

+ soft drink/juice
Zuschlag CHF 3.50




SHERRY / COGNAC / PORT

Sherry Fino

@1 Parker Punkte

DO Jerez, Gutiérrez Colosia
Sherry, spanien

15.0 %vol.

4 cl - CHF 7.00

Cognac Park VSOP

Cognac Park, Cognac, Frankreich
40.0 %vol.

2 cl- CHF 11.00
Cognac Park XO
Grande Champagne, 40.0 %vol.

2 cl - CHF 18.50

Quinta de la Rosa

Finest Reserve Port
@2 Parker Punkte
Quinta de la Rosa Porto, Portugal

12.0 %vol.

4 cl - CHF 6.00




SPIRITUOSEN / BIER

Aperol 11% vol.
Martini (white/red) 15% vol.
Cynar 16% vol.
Campari 25% vol.
Amaretto 28% vol.

Herring (Cherry-Brandy) 24% vol.

Disaronno 28% vol.
Baileys 17% vol.
Kahlha 16% vol.
Jagermeister 35% vol.
Cointreau 40% vol.
Absolut Vodka 40% vol.
Bombay Gin 40% vol.
Sierra Tequila 40% vol.
Barcadi Rum 37% vol.
Remy Martin VSOP 40% vol.
Grappa di Barolo 42% vol.
Bier

Feldschlésschen Lager
Feldschlésschen IPA
Schneider Weiss
Guinness

Corona

Ginger Bier

Singha Bier (Thailand)
Tsingtao Bier (China)
Kirin Ichiban Bier (Japan)

4 Cl
4 Cl
4 Cl
4 C|
4 Cl
4 Cl
4 Cl
4 Cl
4 Cl
4 Cl
4 Cl
4 Cl
4 Cl
4 Cl
4 Cl
2 Cl
2 Cl

/.50
10.50
/.50
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
/.50
/.50
8.00
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
8.00
8.00

5.50
6.00
5.50
/.00
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50



